
1 山  下  怜  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 6 14.94 6.21 8.93 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.210 2 1 1 1

2 1F!+1Aq+SEQ ! 1.60 -0.37 1.23-3 -4 -2 -4 -4

3 2S F 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 0 0 1 1

5 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 -2 0 0 0

6 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

7.10 6.21

Composition 1.50 2.002.00 1.75 1.75 2.50 2.00

Presentation 1.50 2.002.25 1.75 2.00 2.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.952.00 1.75 2.00 2.25 1.75

8.93

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

2 谷  村  英  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 9 14.84 7.23 7.81 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ F 1.70 -0.55 1.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 2S 1.30 -0.05 1.250 0 0 -2 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 FSSpB 1.70 0.03 1.730 1 1 0 -1

7.80 7.23

Composition 1.50 1.751.75 2.25 1.50 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.651.50 2.00 1.75 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.801.75 2.00 1.75 1.75 1.75

7.81

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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3 河  合  あまね

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

神戸ﾎﾟｰﾄｱｲﾗﾝﾄﾞｸﾗﾌﾞ 3 14.54 5.86 9.08 -0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.04 1.140 1 1 0 0

2 1Lz F 0.60 -0.30 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1S 0.40 -0.18 0.22-5 -3 -5 -5 -5

5 1Lo+1A+SEQ 1.60 -0.04 1.560 0 -1 -1 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 0 0 0 1

6.30 5.86

Composition 1.50 2.001.50 2.00 2.25 2.00 2.25

Presentation 1.50 1.851.50 2.00 1.75 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 1.50 2.201.75 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.50

9.08

転倒:  -0.40 (2)

4 井  上  野  乃

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

フェニックス兵庫FSC 8 14.18 6.37 7.81 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.01 0.510 0 1 0 0

2 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.20 1.50-1 -2 -3 -1 -2

3 SSpB 1.10 0.13 1.232 0 2 1 1

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 1 0 0

6.40 6.37

Composition 1.50 1.751.50 2.00 2.25 1.50 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.751.25 2.00 2.00 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.701.50 2.00 2.00 1.50 1.50

7.81
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5 山  内  柚  佳

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 2 13.99 6.03 7.96 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 0 -2 -1 -1

2 2S<< << 0.40 -0.14 0.26-3 -3 -4 -4 -4

3 1Lz!+1A+SEQ ! 1.70 -0.15 1.55-1 0 -2 -2 -2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1F 0.50 0.02 0.521 0 0 0 1

6 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 2 0 1

6.30 6.03

Composition 1.50 1.751.50 2.00 2.00 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.801.50 2.00 1.75 1.75 2.00

Skating Skills 1.50 1.751.50 2.25 1.75 1.75 1.50

7.96

6 宮  岡      稜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ひょうご西宮FSC 4 13.41 5.68 7.73 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1 -1 0

2 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.12 0.98-2 -1 -3 -2 -2

3 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.470 0 -1 -1 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 0 1 0

5 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

6 SSpB 1.10 0.04 1.141 -1 1 0 1

5.80 5.68

Composition 1.50 1.802.00 1.50 1.75 1.75 2.00

Presentation 1.50 1.701.75 1.75 1.25 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.50 1.651.75 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.50

7.73

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / 少年１級女子

第７１回全兵庫フィギュアスケート選手権大会

Version:2022.73.10301.1156 (SOV:2022-2023,2022.08.22b)

http://www.jsfresults.com/ printed 2022/11/06 19:25 Page 3



7 大  瀬  栞  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎スポーツの森FSC 5 12.73 5.60 7.13 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.14 0.34-2 -4 -2 -4 -3

3 1A+1A<+SEQ < 1.98 -0.35 1.63-2 -3 -3 -5 -3

4 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -2 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.02 0.480 -2 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 0.09 1.591 1 0 0 1

6.06 5.60

Composition 1.50 1.601.75 1.75 1.75 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.50 1.651.75 1.75 1.75 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.50 1.50 1.75 1.25 1.50

7.13

8 島  中  梨  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎スポーツの森FSC 1 10.97 4.21 6.76 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F+1T 0.90 0.00 0.900 0 0 0 0

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.15 0.33-3 -2 -5 -2 -4

3 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USpB 1.00 0.08 1.081 0 1 0 2

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.41-1 0 -2 0 0

6 1Lo 0.50 -0.01 0.49-1 0 0 0 0

4.38 4.21

Composition 1.50 1.551.25 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.50 1.451.00 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.501.25 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.50

6.76
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9 澤  村  紗  綺

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

尼崎スポーツの森FSC 7 10.32 4.36 6.16 -0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lz 0.60 -0.02 0.58-1 0 -1 0 0

2 1A<< << F 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1F!+1T ! 0.90 -0.07 0.83-1 -1 -2 -1 -2

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

5 1Lo 0.50 -0.13 0.37-2 -1 -4 -3 -3

6 SSpB 1.10 -0.02 1.080 0 0 -1 0

4.60 4.36

Composition 1.50 1.401.50 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.50 1.351.25 1.25 1.25 1.50 1.50

Skating Skills 1.50 1.351.25 1.25 1.50 1.25 1.50

6.16

転倒:  -0.20 (1)
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